Low Bidder

STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE - COMMITMENT

OCR-0006 (REV 11/2020)

RECEIVED CALTRANS

CONTRACT NO.						
08-1J3104					2025 JAN 3	0 A 11: 19
BID AMOUNT	50				2023 01111 2	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
6,044,011.	50				CONSTI	RUCTION
BID OPENING DATE					CONTRAC	TAWARDS
1/28/2025 BIDDER'S NAME					,001111110	
	ivil Construction					
DBE GOAL FROM CO						
20						
	ACTOR CERTIFICATION	TOTAL NUMBE	R OF ALL SUBCONTRA	CTS	TOTAL VALUE OF ALL SUBCO (DBE & NON-DBE)	NIRACIS
N/A	AOTOR OLIVINION	8	,		\$1,624,489.88	
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM OF WORK AND DE SERVICES TO BE SUBCO MATERIALS TO BE	SCRIPTION OF ONTRACTED OR	NAICS AND/OR WORK CATEGORY CODES ³	opened. I	NAME OF DBEs e certified on the date bids are nclude Caltrans' certification no., tress, and phone number. Show nd lower tier subcontractors.)	AMOUNT (\$)
43	Rebar for 60" (CIDH	238120	DRS Rebar 1255 Kelly Corona, CA 951-415-24	Ave . 92882	\$13,691.08
44	Rebar for Head		238120	DRS Rebar 1255 Kelly Corona, CA	Inc. Ave 92882	\$51,236.40
45	Rebar for Drainag		238120	951-415-24 DRS Rebar 1255 Kelly Corona, CA	Inc. Ave 4 92882	\$11,478.97
47	Rebar for Minor S		238120	951-415-24 DRS Rebai 1255 Kelly Corona, CA	r Inc. Ave 4 92882	\$4,243.41
77	Rebar for Concrete B	arrier	238120	951-415-2458 #43947 DRS Rebar Inc. \$5,359. 1255 Kelly Ave Corona, CA 92882 951-415-2458 #43947		\$5,359.51
83	Maintaining Existing Management System		238210	California P 19062 San	rofessional Engineering, Inc. Jose Ave, La Puente, CA 91748 27 DBE# 31277	\$1,500.00
Show all DBE firms being claimed for credit, regardless of tier. Attach written confirmation from each DBE shown stating that it will be participating in the contract to perform the specific work shown for the specific amount agreed to.				Total Claimed Participation	₅See Page 4	
The names of the 1st tier DBE subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the					See Page 4 %	
Subcontractor List (Pub Cont Code § 4100 et seq.). Failure to submit a signed DBE Confirmation form and submit copies of the DBE quotes will result in disallowance of the DBE's participation.			The bid DBEs si QFR 26.	der acknowledges that it is co hown on this form to meet the	mmitted to use the e contract goal (49	
*Each DBE prime contractor must enter its certification number and show all work to be performed by DBEs, including work performed by its own forces.			Signatur	e of Bidder		
of the item to be pe	s not to be performed or furnish rformed or furnished.			1/28/20	25	760-281-0188
³ Use NAICS and/or Work Category Codes from the California Unified Certification Program database.			Date		(Area Code) Tel. No	
* NAICS: North Ame	erican Industry Classification Sy	estem.		Mark E	Bates	
						Type or Print)

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms. Management. Unit@dot.ca.gov.

DBE - COMMITMENT

OCR-0006 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO. 08-1J3104 BID AMOUNT \$6,044,011.50 BID OPENING DATE 1/28/2025 BIDDER'S NAME Interstate Civil Construction DBE GOAL FROM CONTRACT % TOTAL NUMBER OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL VALUE OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS (DBE & NON-DBE) (DBE & NON-DBE) DBE PRIME CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATIONS \$1,624,489.88 8 N/A NAME OF DBEs (Must be certified on the date bids are NAICS AND/OR AMOUNT ITEM OF WORK AND DESCRIPTION OF BID opened. Include Caltrans' certification no. WORK CATEGORY SERVICES TO BE SUBCONTRACTED OR (S) DBE address, and phone number. Show ITEM NO. CODES³ MATERIALS TO BE PROVIDED² 2nd and lower tier subcontractors.) California Professional Engineering, Inc. 19062 San Jose Ave, La Puente, CA 91748 626-333-0727 DBE# 31277 238210 \$277 200.00 Changeable Message 84 Sign System California Professional Engineering, Inc. 19062 San Jose Ave, La Puente, CA 91748 626-333-0727 DBE# 31277 \$41,500.00 238210 85 Camera Systems Trinity Fence Co. 6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H Riverside, CA 92507 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 Trinity Fence Co. \$15,470.00 238990 21 Treated Wood Waste \$1,014,00 Trinity Fence Co. 6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H Riverside, CA 92507 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 Trinity Fence Co. 6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H Riverside, CA 92507 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 238990 65 Guard Railing Delineator \$44,070.00 238990 Midwest Guardrail System 68 (steel post) Trinity Fence Co. \$1.225.00 238990 6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H Riverside, CA 92507 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 Midwest Guardrail System 69 (8' steel post) Show all DBE firms being claimed for credit, regardless of tier. Attach written confirmation s See Page 4 from each DBE shown stating that it will be participating in the contract to perform the specific **Total Claimed** work shown for the specific amount agreed to. **Participation** The names of the 1st tier DBE subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the See Page 4 % Subcontractor List (Pub Cont Code § 4100 et seq.). The bidder acknowledges that it is committed to use the DBEs shown on this form to meet the contract goal (49 Failure to submit a signed DBE Confirmation form and submit copies of the DBE quotes will result in disallowance of the DBE's participation. Each DBE prime contractor must enter its certification number and show all work to be performed by DBEs, including work performed by its own forces. Signature of Bidder If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished. 760-281-0188 1/28/2025 3 Use NAICS and/or Work Category Codes from the California Unified Certification Program (Area Code) Tel. No. * NAICS: North American Industry Classification System. Mark Bates (Please Type or Print) Person to Contact

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms. Management. Unit@dot.ca.gov.

DBE - COMMITMENT

OCR-0006 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO 08-1J3104 BID AMOUNT \$6.044.011.50 BID OPENING DATE 1/28/2025 BIDDER'S NAME Interstate Civil Construction DBE GOAL FROM CONTRACT % 20 TOTAL VALUE OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL NUMBER OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS (DBE & NON-DBE) DBE PRIME CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATIONS (DBE & NON-DBE) \$1,624,489.88 8 N/A NAME OF DBEs (Must be certified on the date bids are ITEM OF WORK AND DESCRIPTION OF NAICS AND/OR AMOUNT BID opened. Include Caltrans' certification no. WORK CATEGORY SERVICES TO BE SUBCONTRACTED OR (\$) CODES³ DBE address, and phone number. Show ITEM NO. MATERIALS TO BE PROVIDED2 2nd and lower tier subcontractors.) Trinity Fence Co. 6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H Riverside, CA 92507 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 \$25,990.00 238990 Midwest Guardrail System 70 (8' steel post) (Embedded In Rock) Trinity Fence Co. 6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H Riverside, CA 92507 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 \$21,484.00 238990 72 Cable Railing Trinity Fence Co.

7510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H
Riverside, CA 92507
Trinity Fence Co.

7511653-6987 DBE# 51857
Trinity Fence Co. \$10,534.00 238990 Transition Railing (type AGT) 73 \$4,576.00 Trinity Fence Co. 6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H Riverside, CA 92507 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 Trinity Fence Co. 6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H Riverside, CA 92507 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 238990 End Anchor Assembly 74 (type SFT-M) \$13,970.00 238990 Alternative In-Line Terminal TL-3 75 Trinity Fence Co. 6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H Riverside, CA 92507 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 \$17,972.00 238990 Buried Post End Anchor (type B-F) 76 Show all DBE firms being claimed for credit, regardless of tier. Attach written confirmation s See Page 4 **Total Claimed**

from each DBE shown stating that it will be participating in the contract to perform the specific work shown for the specific amount agreed to.

The names of the 1st tier DBE subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the Subcontractor List (Pub Cont Code § 4100 et seq.).

Failure to submit a signed DBE Confirmation form and submit copies of the DBE quotes will result in disallowance of the DBE's participation.

'Each DBE prime contractor must enter its certification number and show all work to be performed by DBEs, including work performed by its own forces.

If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished.

3Use NAICS and/or Work Category Codes from the California Unified Certification Program

* NAICS: North American Industry Classification System.

The bidder acknowledges that it is committed to use the DBEs shown on this form to meet the contract goal (49

See Page 4 %

Participation

Signature of Bidder

760-281-0188 1/28/2025 (Area Code) Tel. No. Date

Mark Bates

(Please Type or Print) Person to Contact

DBE - COMMITMENT

OCR-0006 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO. 08-1J3104 **BID AMOUNT** \$6,044,011.50 BID OPENING DATE 1/28/2025 BIDDER'S NAME Interstate Civil Construction DBE GOAL FROM CONTRACT % 20 TOTAL VALUE OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL NUMBER OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS (DBE & NON-DBE) DBE PRIME CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATIONS (DBE & NON-DBE) \$1,624,489.88 8 N/A NAME OF DBEs (Must be certified on the date bids are AMOUNT ITEM OF WORK AND DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES TO BE SUBCONTRACTED OR NAICS AND/OR opened. Include Caltrans' certification no. WORK CATEGORY (\$) BID DBE address, and phone number. Show CODES³ ITEM NO. MATERIALS TO BE PROVIDED2 2nd and lower tier subcontractors.) Trinity Fence Co.
6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H
Riverside, CA 92507
951-853-9987 DBE# 51857
Trinity Fence Co.
6510 Box Springs Blvd. Ste H
Riverside, CA 92507
951-853-6987 DBE# 51857 \$13,800.00 238990 Remove Guardrail 78 \$3,700.00 238990 79 Reconstruct Guardrail 951-653-6987 DBE# 51857 RE Chaffee Construction Inc. 6025 Park DR, Wightwood, CA 92397 760-249-8068 DBE# 49013 Los Morales Trucking Inc. 11038 Washington Blvd #A Whittier, CA 90606 562-368-1029 DBE# 51728 Los Morales Trucking Inc. 11038 Washington Blvd #A Whittier, CA 90606 662-368-1029 DBE# 51728 Los Morales Trucking Inc. \$552,005,10 237310, 237990, C1901, C1980, Geosynthetic Reinforcement 27 \$42,000.00 Super 10 Trucking 484220 34 \$22,260.00 484220 55 Super 10 Trucking Los Morales Trucking Inc. 11038 Washington Blvd #A Whittier, CA 90606 562-368-1029 DBE# 51728 \$12,600.00 Low Bed & Landoll Trucking 484220 86 Show all DBE firms being claimed for credit, regardless of tier. Attach written confirmation \$1,208,879.47 from each DBE shown stating that it will be participating in the contract to perform the specific **Total Claimed** work shown for the specific amount agreed to. Participation The names of the 1st tier DBE subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the Subcontractor List (Pub Cont Code § 4100 et seq.). The bidder acknowledges that it is committed to use the DBEs shown on this form to meet the contract goal (49 Failure to submit a signed DBE Confirmation form and submit copies of the DBE quotes will CFR 26.63). result in disallowance of the DBE's participation. *Each DBE prime contractor must enter its certification number and show all work to be performed by DBEs, including work performed by its own forces. Signature of Bidder If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished.

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms. Management. Unit@dot.ca.gov.

³Use NAICS and/or Work Category Codes from the California Unified Certification Program

* NAICS: North American Industry Classification System.

1/28/2025

Mark Bates

Person to Contact

Date

760-281-0188

(Area Code) Tel. No.

(Please Type or Print)

STATE OF CALIFORNIA · DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO.

08-1J3104

NAME OF DBE BUSINESS

DRS Rebar Inc.

NAME OF DBE REPRESENTATIVE

Ruben G Sandoval DBE CERTIFICATION NUMBER

43947

NAME OF BIDDER

Interstate Civil Construction

NAME OF PRIME CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER

NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR

Mark Bates

DATE

1/28/2025

1/28/2025	Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided ¹	Amount (\$)
Bid item number	Rebar for 60" CIDH	\$13,691.08
43 44	Rebar for Headwalls	\$51,236.40 \$11,478.97
45	Rebar for Drainage Inlets Rebar for Minor Structures	\$4,243.41
47 77	Rebar for Concrete Barrier Transition	\$5,359.51

¹ If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished.

Total

\$86,009.37

As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above. If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE Commitment form.

of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Signature of DBE's Authorized Representative

Ruben G Sandoval
Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

President

Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

1/28/2025

Date

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms. Management. Unit@dot.ca.gov.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA · DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION **DBE CONFIRMATION** OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020) CONTRACT NO. 08-1J3104 NAME OF DBE BUSINESS California Porfessional Engineering Inc. NAME OF DBE REPRESENTATIVE Van Nguyen DBE CERTIFICATION NUMBER 31277 NAME OF BIDDER Interstate Civil Construction NAME OF PRIME CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR Mark Bates DATE 1/28/2025 Amount Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided Bid item number Maintaining Existing Traffic Management Systems \$1,500.00 83 \$277,200.00 Changeable Message Sign System 84 \$41,500.00 Camera System 85 ¹ If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished. \$320,200.00 Total As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above. If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE Commitment form I certify under penalty of perjory that the foregoing is true and correct. Signature of DBE's Authorized Representative

Van Nguyen

Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

President

Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

01/29/2025

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms.Management.Unit@dot.ca.gov.

DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO.

08-1J3104

NAME OF DBE BUSINESS

Trinity Fence Co.

NAME OF DBE REPRESENTATIVE

Anthony Yap

DBE CERTIFICATION NUMBER

51857

NAME OF BIDDER

Interstate Civil Construction

NAME OF PRIME CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER

NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR

Mark Bates

DATE

1/28/2025

1/28/2025 Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided ¹	Amount (\$)
Waster statement and a second	Treated Wood Waste	\$15,470.00
21	ST AD A COMMISSION OF THE STATE	\$1,014.00
65	Guard Railing Delineator	\$44,070.00
68	Midwest Guardrail System (steel post)	\$1,225.00
69	Midwest Guardrail System (8' steel post)	\$25,990.00
70	Midwest Guardrail System (8' steel post) (embedded in rock)	
72	Cable Railing	\$21,484.00
73	Transition Railing (type AGT)	\$10,534.00
	End Anchor Assembly (type SFT-M)	\$4,576.00
74	Alternative In-Line Terminal TL-3	\$13,970.00
75		\$17,972.00
76	Buried Post End Anchor (type B-F)	See Page 2
1 If 100% of an item is n	not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact Total	See Fage 2

If 100% of an item is not to be performed or fu portion of the item to be performed or furnished.

As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above. If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE commitment form.

of pertury that the foregoing is true and correct. I certify under penal

Signature of DBE's Authorized Representative

Anthony Yap

Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

President

Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

Jan. 28, 2025

Date

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms.Management.Unit@dot.ca.gov.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DBE CONFIRMA OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TION		
CONTRACT NO.			
08-1J3104			
NAME OF DBE BUSINES	S		
Trinity Fence C	Co		
NAME OF DBE REPRESE	ENTATIVE		
Anthony Yap DBE CERTIFICATION NU	IMRER		
51857			
NAME OF BIDDER			
Interstate Civil	Construction		
NAME OF PRIME CONTE	RACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER		
Mark Bates	ITIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR		
1/28/2025			
Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontract	ted or materials to be provided 1	Amount (\$)
78	Remove Guardrail		\$13,800.00
79	Reconstruct Guardrail		\$3,700.00
1 If 100% of an item is no	bit to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact	Total	\$173,805.00
portion of the item to be	реполнев от штизнев.	the bidder or prime contractor sh shown above. If the bidder is aw will enter into a contractual agre- contractor to perform the type ar the DBE Commitment form.	at my business was contacted by own above regarding the contract arded the contract, my business ement with the bidder or prime id dollar amount of work shown on partitle foregoing is true and correct.
		Signature of DBE's Authorized I	Representative

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms.Management.Unit@dot.ca.gov.

Anthony Yap

President
Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

Date

Jan. 28, 2025

STATE OF CALIFORNIA · DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE CONFIRMATION OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020) CONTRACT NO. 08-1J3104 NAME OF DBE BUSINESS RE Chaffee Construction Inc. NAME OF DBE REPRESENTATIVE DBE CERTIFICATION NUMBER 49013 NAME OF BIDDER Interstate Civil Construction NAME OF PRIME CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR Mark Bates DATE 1/28/2025 Amount Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided (\$) Bid item number \$552,005.10 Geosynthetic Reinforcement 27 ¹ If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished. \$552,005.10 Total As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above. If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE Commitment form. penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. I certify und of DBE's Authorized Representative uthorized Representative

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms. Management. Unit odd. ca.gov.

DBE CONFIRMAT	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TION	
OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)		
CONTRACT NO.		
08-1J3104		
NAME OF DBE BUSINESS		
Los Morales Tr	rucking Inc.	
NAME OF DBE REPRESE	NTATIVE	
DBE CERTIFICATION NU	MBER	
51728	· ·	
NAME OF BIDDER		
Interstate Civil	Construction	
NAME OF PRIME CONTR	ACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER	
Edward S Mor	ales	
NAME OF REPRESENTA	TIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR	
Mark Bates		
DATE		
1/28/2025		
Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided 1	Amount (\$)
	Compar 10 Trucking	\$42,000.00

Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided	(\$)
24	Super 10 Trucking	\$42,000.00
34 55	Super 10 Trucking	\$22,260.00
55 86	Low Bed & Landoll Trucking	\$12,600.00
00	2011 2011 31 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21	
	The state of the s	\$76,860,00

¹ If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished.

Total

\$76,860.00

As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above. If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE Commitment form.

I certify under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Signature of DBE's Authorized Representative

Edward S. Morales
Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

Owner
Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

01/29/2025 Date

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284. TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms. Management Unit@dot.ca.gov.